
1 ● 2 0 ● 10 4 ○ 1 0 ● 7 0 △ 0 1 ● 3 1 ● 5 0 ● 10 0 ● 10 2 ● 5 0 △ 0 4 ○ 3 1 ● 5 0 ● 5

2 ○ 1 0 ● 3 1 ○ 0 0 △ 0 1 ● 2 1 ● 3 0 ● 2 0 ● 3 0 ● 9 0 ● 3 3 ○ 2 3 ● 7 1 ● 4 0 ● 9

10 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 5 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 1 ● 2 1 △ 1 0 △ 0 2 ○ 0 0 ● 1 2 ○ 1 8 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 1 △ 1 3 ○ 1

1 ● 4 0 ● 1 0 ● 5 0 △ 0 1 ● 3 1 ● 5 0 ● 6 0 ● 7 0 ● 1 0 △ 0 2 ○ 0 0 ● 4 2 ● 3 0 ● 3

7 ○ 0 0 △ 0 0 ● 3 0 △ 0 8 ○ 1 0 ● 1 2 ● 5 0 △ 0 0 ● 4 3 ○ 1 6 ○ 0 0 △ 0 3 ○ 0 0 ● 1

0 △ 0 2 ○ 1 2 ○ 1 3 ○ 1 1 ● 8 0 △ 0 3 ○ 0 2 ● 3 1 ● 3 3 ● 5 0 △ 0 4 ○ 1 0 ● 2 0 △ 0

3 ○ 1 3 ○ 1 1 △ 1 5 ○ 1 1 ○ 0 0 △ 0 2 ○ 0 0 △ 0 0 ● 1 1 ● 3 0 △ 0 0 △ 0 0 ● 1 0 ● 3

5 ○ 1 2 ○ 0 0 △ 0 6 ○ 0 5 ○ 2 0 ● 3 0 ● 2 2 ● 4 0 ● 2 4 ○ 3 6 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 2 ● 3 1 ○ 0

10 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 0 ● 2 7 ○ 0 0 △ 0 3 ○ 2 0 △ 0 4 ○ 2 0 ● 2 0 △ 0 7 ○ 0 6 ○ 0 0 ● 3 0 △ 0

10 ○ 0 9 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 3 ○ 1 1 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 11 ○ 1 6 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 3 ○ 0

5 ○ 2 3 ○ 0 1 ● 2 0 △ 0 1 ● 3 5 ○ 3 3 ○ 1 3 ● 4 0 △ 0 0 ● 2 7 ○ 0 0 △ 0 3 ○ 3 1 ● 3

0 △ 0 2 ● 3 0 ● 8 0 ● 2 0 ● 6 0 △ 0 0 △ 0 0 ● 6 0 ● 7 1 ● 11 0 ● 7 0 △ 0 0 ● 7 0 △ 0

3 ● 4 7 ○ 3 0 ● 3 4 ○ 0 0 △ 0 1 ● 4 0 △ 0 0 ● 4 0 ● 6 0 ● 6 0 △ 0 0 △ 0 0 ● 4 0 △ 0

5 ○ 1 4 ○ 1 1 △ 1 3 ○ 2 0 ● 3 2 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 3 ○ 2 3 ○ 0 0 ● 2 3 ○ 3 7 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 3 ○ 1

5 ○ 0 9 ○ 0 1 ● 3 3 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 0 △ 0 3 ○ 0 0 ● 1 0 △ 0 0 ● 3 3 ○ 1 0 △ 0 0 △ 0 1 ● 3

0 △ 0 2 ○ 0 5 ○ 2 0 ● 2 5 ○ 1 3 ● 5 1 ● 2 2 ○ 1 1 ● 2 3 ○ 1 2 ● 5 2 △ 2 0 ● 8 0 ● 4

0 △ 0 3 ○ 1 2 ● 3 0 ● 4 0 ● 2 0 ● 2 2 ● 4 2 ● 5 0 ● 3 1 ● 3 0 ● 3 0 ● 3 0 ● 8 1 ● 8

0 ● 2 1 ● 3 1 ● 5 0 ● 3 1 ○ 0 0 ● 1 2 ○ 0 0 △ 0 0 ● 5 0 ● 8 0 ● 5 0 ● 2 0 ● 6 1 ● 3

2 ● 5 3 ○ 2 5 ○ 1 2 ● 3 0 △ 0 2 ● 3 4 ● 7 1 ○ 0 2 ○ 1 4 ○ 0 3 ○ 2 3 ● 4 1 ● 8 0 ● 3

2 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 3 ○ 2 6 ○ 0 6 ○ 0 2 △ 2 4 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 1 △ 1 0 ● 1 2 ○ 0 1 ● 2 0 ● 4

1 ● 5 2 ○ 0 0 ● 1 0 △ 0 0 ● 6 1 ● 2 1 ● 3 7 ○ 4 1 ● 4 1 ● 5 0 △ 0 0 △ 0 0 ● 10 0 ● 9

5 ○ 3 2 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 3 ○ 2 0 ● 6 2 ○ 1 1 ● 5 4 ○ 2 1 △ 1 1 ● 3 0 ● 2 0 ● 1 0 ● 14 0 ● 3

2 ○ 1 4 ○ 2 0 ● 2 7 ○ 4 2 △ 2 3 ○ 1 5 ○ 1 6 ○ 3 2 ○ 1 5 ○ 3 2 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 0 ● 3 0 ● 1

1 ● 2 5 ○ 2 0 △ 0 0 ● 1 0 ● 4 4 ● 7 2 ● 4 3 ● 6 2 △ 2 0 ● 4 1 ● 5 2 ● 3 5 ● 7 1 ● 6

2 ○ 1 3 ○ 0 5 ○ 0 1 ● 2 0 ● 4 4 ○ 1 1 △ 1 1 ● 2 2 △ 2 3 ○ 1 1 ● 2 0 ● 1 0 ● 2 0 ● 3

1 ● 3 3 ○ 1 8 ○ 0 0 ● 4 1 △ 1 5 ○ 1 3 ○ 1 3 ● 5 4 ○ 0 1 ● 3 0 ● 6 0 0 1 ● 4 4 ● 6

5 ○ 2 3 ○ 0 5 ○ 0 2 ● 3 1 ○ 0 0 △ 0 2 ○ 0 0 ● 2 5 ○ 1 2 ○ 1 6 ○ 0 0 ● 1 0 ● 1 1 ● 3

2 △ 2 3 ○ 0 2 ○ 0 4 ○ 3 0 ● 2 0 △ 0 1 ○ 0 0 ● 2 3 ○ 2 1 ○ 0 0 △ 0 1 ○ 0 0 ● 6 0 ● 2

8 ○ 0 8 ○ 0 6 ○ 0 8 ○ 1 2 ○ 1 10 ○ 0 14 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 7 ○ 5 2 ○ 0 4 ○ 1 1 ○ 0 6 ○ 0 1 ● 2

4 ○ 0 8 ○ 1 3 ○ 1 3 ○ 0 4 ○ 0 9 ○ 0 3 ○ 0 1 ○ 0 6 ○ 1 3 ○ 0 6 ○ 4 3 ○ 1 2 ○ 0 2 ○ 1

U-13サッカーリーグ　2015滋賀　戦績表

48 1

Bブロック

Aブロック

SAGAWA 42 57 9

-2 6

MIO滋賀 39 80 1 79 2

SETA 24 17 19

-1 10

NFAC 25 32 14 18 5

JOY 17 34 35

-27 14

エスピロッサ 17 23 22 1 9

セントラル 5 26 53

-23 7
オールサウス 31 40 24 16 3

淡海FC 19 20 43

26 4

YASU 9 14 49 -35 12

MIO東近江 29 38 12

13

19 32 39 -7 8

7 6 43 -37

11

4 11 46 -35 15

17 26 35 -9

勝点 得点 失点 得失点差 順位JOY NFAC SETA MIO滋賀 SAGAWAYASU 淡海FC オールサウス セントラル エスピロッサ栗東中 城山中 栗東西中 彦根南中 MIO東近江

11 15 6

57 -54 15

34 -19 11

26

66 -52 13

48 -36 12

7 35 3

42 -35 14

16 13 8

2 55 1

23 9 9

20 17

57

32

3

15

39

25 -4 10

12 4 7

5

11 29 4

16 23 2

14

12

42

7

29

21

16

37

40

8

10

30

5

19

19

20

25

25

42

19

5

11

32

22

仰木中

ロクアイ高島

レイジェンド

ラドソン

湖東A

BIWAKO

湖東B

COLORS

アズー

FOSTA

城山中

栗東西中

彦根南中

八幡中 水口中

栗東中

セゾンA

八幡中

水口中

仰木中

甲賀中

セゾンB

勝点 得点 失点 得失点差 順位湖東A甲賀中 セゾンB BIWAKO 湖東B COLORS アズー FOSTA セゾンA ロクアイ高島 レイジェンド ラドソン


